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CHANGES OF ADDRESS. No entry except by National 
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REMOVED TO (Full Postal Address)

REMOVED TO (Full Postal Address)

REMOVED TO (Full Postal Address)

REMOVED TO^Full Postal Address)
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GK 128054
your 
must 
by a

j I * N'OTCE
>•'-'Alway - • carry

, • identity Card. You 
produce it.'pn .' demand _

I' PÓÌÌCe Officer in uniform or member of H.M. Arm.sd Forces ’ 
Í in uniform or-, duty.

•k ■ '. ' - You açu ' responsible for this Card, at«d must 
<not pert . with it to any other person. Y u • must 
Í, .-eport sconce to the local Natjpnai Registration Office f . 
§2» .;>st®destroyed. damaged or defaced.

3. If «you' '*nd a lost . identity Card • or haw' J. yÓ_nr 
p-ètssi'ẁ.a'Ca.-u not -belonging to you calf e an; dhe^ 
yci-v' charge y<j must ■ hand ' it in at omte at a • p 

Sííifc.tori or National. Registrs’.on Office 
î 4. Anf'- ^breach of these -equirements. is an - off 

pum'rhabH ify a fine or imprisonment or both, ' .

AJTẁOniSED ENDORSEMENTS ONtY
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NATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE 
MEDICAL CARD 

ISSUED BY THE 

GLAMORGAN 
EXECUTIVE COUNCIL 

47 Park Place, Cardiff

National Registration Identity Number

To

a.^y/x.
Sr J
Mrs. >
Miss—

(Address')

.......  TV Council Stamp

GA
t; ini» i oxo

In any correspondence with the Council, please quote your National 
Registration Identity Number.

Form E.C.4 (Wales)

3 July 1 7*rO



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

2 3

GENERAL INFORMATION
1. This card shows the name of the doctor who has 

arranged to give you general medical treatment under the 
National Health Service. It should be shown to him if he asks 
to see it ; if it is not produced the doctor may charge a fee for 
which he will give an official receipt. This receipt form con­
tains instructions for your recovery of the fee.

2. Day Visits. Please do not ask the doctor to call unless 
the patient is too ill to attend his surgery. Attendance at the 
surgery should be during surgery hours unless otherwise 
arranged by the doctor. When the condition of the patient 
does require a home visit, please try to give notice, if at all 
possible, before IO a.m. on the day on which the visit is 
required.

3. Night Visits. Please do not call in the doctor between 
the hours of 8 p.m. and 8 a.m. unless you really need him.

4. Accident or Emergency. In emergency where your 
doctor is not available, immediate treatment can be obtained 
from any doctor giving general medical services under the 
National Health Service Act.

5. Medical treatment when temporarily away from 
homie. If you are away from your usual address for a short 
time, application for treatment may be made to any doctor 
giving general medical services. (See 7 below.)

6. Change of Doctor. A change of doctor may be made 
at any time. (See parts A and B opposite.) This card should 
be left with the new doctor. It will be returned by the 
Executive Council.

7. List of Doctors. A list of doctors giving general 
medical services can be seen at local Post Offices.

8. Any enquiry or complaint should be made to the Clerk
of the Executive Council at the address shown on the front 
page of this Card. A complaint should, wherever possible, be 
made within 6 weeks of the event which gave rise to the 
complaint. - . : '

Postage must be paid on all letters to Executive Councils.
Gellir cael y cyfarwyddiadau uchod yn Gymraeg trwy 

anfon cais i'r cyfeiriad a welir ar dudalen I.

Part A

...........................................................................Date.................  
Signature of Doctor

* If Doctor is to supply drugs he should enter D in space 
marked*

{ If Doctor claims mileage he should enter mileage in space 
marked { and describe any details of difficulty of access on a 
separate note to be sent in with this card.



54-364 B.B.Lcd.



 
 

SOCIETY

INDIA

having attended
flursinn has been examined, and satisfy the 

accordance with the regulations of the Society,

V Patron:
f HIS MAJESTY THE KING.

Chairman of the Coancil:
R.H. THE DUKE OF GLOUCESTER. K.G,

course of lectures and (demonstrations m Wntne
Examiner in the said subject, in

SwBRJTISH

Pretident: XaS
HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN. V>

Chairman of the Executive Committee: '
The Hon. Sir ARTHUR STANLEY. G.B.E., C.B.. M.V.O.



BRITISH SOCIETY

dr Patron:
? HIS MAJESTY THE KING.

Chairman of the Council:
H.R.H. THE DUKE OF GLOUCESTER. K . G.

INDIA

/1

Da,. W*'!?ẀNo. A.G.T. 138070

Pre&i&nt: 
HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN. 

Chairman ojf the Executive Committee:
The Hon. Sir ARTHUR STANLEY, G.B.E.. C.B.. M.V.O.

having attended a course of lectures and demonstrations in ^nü-®as 
draining has been examined, and satisfied the Examiner in the said subject, in 
accordance with the regulations of the Society.

This is to Certify that 

jfaiarvcu Ŵ/Ä/



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

I n the years when our Country

was in mortal danger

Thomas Morgan Thomas

who served 25 May 1940 to 31 December 1944 

gave generously o f Ms time and- 

powers to make himself ready 

for her defence hy force of arms 

and with Ms life if need he.

THE HOME GUARD



 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Serial No: •

NATIONAL FIRE SERVICE - NO „8, (WMS) REGION

Form RDN/BB

In view of your pending discharge from the National Fire 
Service you are requested to return LmmUmtely on your discharge 
to the Officer in Charge, Station....... _rŵ^X.J»^^Mká|uta .   

the articles of uniform and porsonal equipment detailed overleaf, 
together With ' this form and formRDN/O attached» The former 
wild be signed oy ths Officer in Charge and * returned 'to' you'as 
a receipt.

Alternatively, you my return your equipment, accompanied 
by these ' form, direct - 'to the Officer in Charge, Regional Stores, 
Virginia Park,. Caeplhdly, Glam, who will send you a receipt for 
the items.

As clothing coupons are du© froẁ you, you have—been
asked to return your full equipment. If, however-, these coupons 
arc handed immediately to the Officer in charge of your Station 
for despatch to Regional Headquarters, a revised form RON will be 
issued Which will take into account the articles which you are 
allowed to retain.

Regional Stores OOfÌcer.

Date:........................... ........................................

No.8. Regional Hoodquuators, 
‘Coryton*,

WHITCHURCH, Glam. P.T.O.
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13. 
14»
15.
16.
17.
18.

Item
1. Cap No. 1 •
2. 'Cap No.2.
3. Cap Badge

.;4. Twnic Fire No. 1. . — .
5. 'Tunic Fife 'No.' 2. - 

Tunic Cloth Fm. 
Tunic Cloth Fm. 
Trousers No.1. 
Trousers No.2• 
Jacket Pa :nl 
Jacket No.1. . Fw. 
Jacket ■ No. 2» Fw. ■ ' ' ' 
Skirt No.1. Fw . 
Skirt No.2. Fẃ . 
Slacks Fw. .
Jacket undress 
Overcoat 
Raincoat

19» Waterproof Coat ' 
Oilskin Me. (RS) 
Sou'wester / 
Jersey (RS) - . . '
Neckerchief (RS) 
Dungaree Overall ' suit 
Overalls Fw. 
Cap white (Cooks) 
Rubber bots' ■ 
Rubber boots - (leather 

soled) .
Shoes No.1. ■ 
Shoes No.2. 
Boots reconditioned 
Shoes, Gym, canvas 
Leather insoles 
Leggings
Leggings D/R.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Item

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62,
63.
64.
65.

Gloves D/R.
Axe
Belt
Pouch
Pouch, Hose & Nozzle 
Spanner
Belt Line
Steel Helmet
Crash Helmet
Goggles D/&.
Goggles Dust
Eyeshields
Eyeshield Case 
Pouch D/R.
Sjpctacles Resp. 
Anti-dLim
Ointment, Anti-gas 
Respprator GS.CD.

36. Mckintish D/R.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45­
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

-54» _ _,
55. Haversack GS.CD.
56. Kitbag 

Kit box 
Blankets 
Pillcw Slip 
Mtteess Cover 
'Sheets 
Handlamp 
N.F.S. buttons large 
N.F.S. buttions smaLL 
Identity Disc.

Received the articles listed above



 
 
 
 

JlHEBRmSHREÖ cross-societyQ

PATRON

HIS MAJE8TY THE KING

CHAIRMAN OF THE COUNCIL

H.R.H. THE DUKE OF GLOUCESTER. K.B

PRESIDENT

. HER MAJE8TY THE QUEEN

CHAIRMAN OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

The Rt. Hon. LORD WOOLTON. P.O.. C.H.. D.L.

CERTIFY THAT

having attended a course of lectures and 
demonstrations in FIRST AID has been 
examined, and satisfied the Examiner in 
the said subject, in accordance with the 
regulations of the Society.

Examination Date P /fí/

Where Held

No. A. 21762
SECRETARY


